 AFOLUX All-in-One Touch Panel PC
�
► Specifications
AFL-�7A-9�5
AFL-�7B-9�5 Intel® Pentium® M 2GHz (Max.)
AFL-17B-AM2 AMD Athlon™ 64 x 2 Dual Core processor 5200+ (Max.)
Intel® Celeron® M 1.0GHz with 512KB L2 cache Processor
17” SXGA Touch Panel PC

Button
4
► Ordering Information
► ISMM Support Functions
► Options
► Packing List
Power Switch
12V DC Input
1 x RS-232, 1 x RS-232/422/485
2 x LAN
VGA Output
Line Out
External SATA
4 x USB 2.0
Model AFL-17D-ATOM AFL-17A-915 AFL-17B-915 AFL-17C-9652 AFL-17B-AM2 AFL-17D-GM45
Panel mounting kit AFLPK-17D AFLPK-17 AFLPK-17B AFLPK-17D
Wall mounting kit AFLWK-19
Rack mounting kit AFLRK-17D AFLRK-17 AFLRK-17B AFLRK-17D
ARM ARM-11-RS / ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A19, STAND-B19, STAND-210-RS
OS: Win CE 5.0 AFLCF-17-ATOM-
CE-R10
AFLCF-17-915-CE-R11 N/A AFLCF-17-GM45-
CE-R10
OS: Win CE 6.0 AFLCF-17-ATOM-
CE060-R10
AFLCF-17-915-CE060-R11 N/A AFLCF-17-GM45-
CE060-R10
OS: Win XPE AFLCF-17-ATOM-
XPE-R10
AFLCF-17-915-XPE-R11 AFLCF-17-9652-XPE AFLCF-17-690-XPE AFLCF-17-GM45-
XPE-R10
OS: LINUX AFLCF-17-ATOM-
LNX-R10
AFLCF-17-915-LNX-R10 AFLCF-17-9652-
LNX-R10
AFLCF-17-690-
LNX-R10
AFLCF-17-GM45-
LNX-R10
Hybrid Card Reader N/A AFLP-17AMSI-U AFLP-17BMSI-U N/A
Magnetic Stripe Reader N/A AFLP-17AMSR-U AFLP-17BMSR-U N/A
DC 12V Input UPS AUPS-B10-R10 N/A AUPS-B10-R10
DC 9~36V Input UPS AUPS-B20-R10 N/A AUPS-B20-R10
Item Part Number Q'ty Specification
Screws Pack 44013-030041-RS 4 M3;5mm
Power Adpater 63000-FSP0841ADC11118-RS
63000-FSP096AHB-RS
63000-FSP150AHA312-RS
1 90~264V AC; 12V DC; 84W (17A-915, 17D-ATOM)
90~264V AC; 12V DC; 96W (17B-915, 17C-9652)
90~264V AC; 12V DC; 150W (17B-AM2, 17D-GM45)
Power Cord 32000-000002-RS 1 1750mm; European Standard
Utilities CD 7B000-000087-RS 1
Touch Pen XTR104-0002-RS 1
Voltage Fan Smart Fan Temperature WDT
AFL-17A(B)-915 V V V V V
AFL-17B-AM2 V V V V V
AFL-17C-9652 V V V V V
AFL-17D-ATOM V V V
AFL-17D-GM45 V V V V V
Part Number Description
AFL-17D-ATOM-N270/WT-R/1GB/**(HSDPA01)-R10 17" 300cd/m² SXGA fanless panel PC with Intel Atom N270 1.6GHz CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch
screen,Bluetooth,300K camera,microphone,RoHS
AFL-17D-ATOM-N270/WT-R/OD/1GB/**(HS01)-R10 17" 300cd/m² SXGA fanless panel PC with Intel” Atom N270 1.6GHz CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g WiFi,touch
screen,Bluetooth,300K camera,microphone, DVD-COMBO, RoHS
AFL-17A-915-10G/WT-R/1GB-R11 17" 300cd/m² SXGA fanless panel PC W/ Celeron M 1.0GHz 512K cache CPU,DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch
screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
AFL-17B-915-PM16G/WT-R/1GB/**(HSDPA01)-R11 17" 300cd/m² SXGA panel PC w/ Pentium® M 1.6GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g wireless module, touch screen, Blue-
tooth, RoHS
AFL-17B-915-CM370/WT-R/1GB/**(HSDPA01)-R11 17" 300cd/m² SXGA panel PC w/ Celeron® M 1.5GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g wireless module, touch screen, Blue-
tooth, RoHS
AFL-17B-AM2/WT-R/1GB/**(HSDPA01)-R10 17" 300cd/m² SXGA panel PC w/ AMD Athlon 64 X2 Dual-Core 5050e 2.6GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g/n wireless